
Lunch
est. 1976

Burger bar 

Grilled buns.........
Bun vega
Cream cheese - mushrooms - chives

Bun Rendang
Rendang - cucumber - baked onions - cheddar - sriracha

Fries Royale
Home made fries - truffle mayonnaise - parmesan

Snacks.........
Apple pie
Whipped cream

Stroopwafel
Home made dutch cookie

Poffertjes
Butter - sugar

Poffertjes choco
Nutella - sugar

Coffee.........
Coffee

Espresso

Latte

Cappucino

Double espresso

Latte macchiato

Fresh mint / ginger tea

Tea

Soda's........
Pepsi / Pepsi max 0.3L

7-up 0.3L

Sisi orange 0.3L

Lipton ice tea 0.3L

Spa blauw / rood

Apple juice

Orange juice

alcohol........
Hertog Jan S/L

Hertog Jan 0.0%

White wine, - Red wine - Rose

9.95

9.95

12.95

4.50

2.50

6.95

8.95

4.50

4.50

5.95

4.95

7.95

5.95

5.95

4.50

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

2.95

5.95

5.45

4.95 / 8.95

5.25

5.75

Coffee - Tea - Espresso or Decafe

with Apple pie 7.95

Als u vragen heeft over onze allergenen, kunt u onze collega's raadplegen voor meer informatie.

We serve lunch from 12:00
to 16:00. From 16:00

onwards, we offer our
dinner menu.


